and of providing protection against significant 
misuse or loss of Company’s assets. The details of 
adequacy of Internal Financial Controls are given in the 
Management Discussion and Analysis Report.

26.	SHARE CAPITAL
	� The paid-up share capital of the Company 

is C 5,74,70,000 (Rupees Five Crores Seventy-Four 
Lakhs Seventy Thousand Only) consisting of 57,47,000 
equity shares of C 10/- each. 

27.	� PARTICULARS OF LOANS, 
GUARANTEES AND INVESTMENTS

� Details of Loans, Guarantees and Investments 
covered under the provisions of Section 186 of the 
Companies Act, 2013, are given in the Notes to the